
© Hingston Studio 2018

Client Job No. Date

Project Proof No. Artworker Jordan Henstock

18 April 2018 2:06 PMLondonnewcastle

CH - Hoarding & Cabin

JHAPR18-017

5 CMYK

Ramp

Fir
e P

an
el

SL.01

Se
rvi

ce
 C

up
bo

ar
d

Service Cupboard

f/f

m/o

f/f dw

m/o

f/f

dw

m/o

m/o f/f

f/f

dw

m/o

wc

f/f dw o (below)

f/f

dw

o (below)

f/f

o (below)

dw

dw

m/o

ff

dw

dw

DR DR

o (below)

dw

f/f

PL.01 PL.02

Core-01 Core-02

S1

S1 S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S2 S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2 S2

S2

S2

S1

S1 S1 S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1 S1

S2 S2

S1

S1

S1S1

S1

S1 S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1 S1

FFL +22.925

FFL +22.925 FFL +22.925

FF
L 

+2
2.

92
5

FF
L 

+2
2.

92
5

FF
L 

+2
2.

56
5

FF
L 

+2
2.

56
5

FFL +22.925

soft spot

Parker Street

playground

Powis House

Aldwych
House

10-14 Macklin Street

S
W

 3
03

39-41
Parker
Street

34
72

33
03

7315

4267

2743

3033

7315

4267

27
43 3303

7315

4267

3472

3303

7315

4267

Parking Bay

Pavement

3 Storey
Cabin Block

3 Storey
Cabin Block

3 Storey
Cabin Block

Delivery Bay

Pavement
Pavement

Cabin Access Way Cabin Access Way

Haki Stair

Hoarding Hoarding
Security Fence

Hoarding

150

Haki Stair

3 Storey
Cabin Block

3033

PAVEMENT

R
E

TA
IN

E
D

 F
A

S
C

A
D

E

H
O

A
R

D
IN

G

PARKING BAY

PARKER STREET PAVEMENT

3 STOREY CABINS

Section A - A

A

A

5489 4106
17075

4828

2715

Issued for ApprovalP1

All welds to be min. 
CONTINIOUS unless noted
otherwise.

All burs and sharp edges to be
removed, prior to finish.

Corrosion Classification & Risk of
Steelwork to BS EN ISO 12944-2

C1 - Very Low
C2 - Low
C3 - Medium
C4 - High
C5-I - Very High (Industrial)
C5-M - Very High (Marine)

All steel to be finished :

TBC

All steel to be: S275JO to standards:
Open Sections to BSEN10025.
Hollow Sections (Hot) to
BSEN10210
Hollow Sections (Cold) to
BSEN10219
Plates to BSEN10025

Welding to be to BSEN15614-1.

Tolerances to BSEN1090-2 appex.D

Execution Class 2 to BSEN1090-1

All steelwork parts to be stamped or
tagged with part Nos.

All dimensions are in metric.

Drawings to checked and signed
prior to fabrication.
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